Slemcompetitie
Competitie: Bridgeclub Hout-Blerick dinsdag 2024-2025

Ronde: Alle competitieronden (dinsdag 19 november 2024)

Rang Speler
(1) Wilma Buis

1) Bert Hermans
1) Susan Doensen
4) Hans Hoefnagels
4) Jo Roosink
4) Marie-José van Poorten
4) Ruud van Poorten
4) Berna Huys
4) André van den Enden
(10) Nel Traa
(10) Ronald Traa
(10) Nico Koole
(10) Henk Knibbe
(10) Marlies van Deelen
(10) Ton van Deelen

16  Thijs Boschman

17 Thea Maas
(18) Mieke Hamers
(18) Leo Suijker
(18) Hans Liebregts
(21) Irene Cantelberg
(21)  Wim Buis
(21) Mien Buis
(24) Toos van Gennip
(24) Geurt Buis
(24) Geertje de Vries
(24) Elise Engels
(24) Marianne Noten
(29) Joyce Keizer
(29) Aad Keizer
(29) Willem Denissen
(29) Dan van Dijk
(33) Jean Knoops
(33) Ton Delsing
(33) Dees Wilmsen
(33) Jeanne Probst
(33) Jeanne van der Velden
(38) Huub Stroeken
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7950 14
7950 14
6380 14
7530 13
7480 13
6760 13
6760 13
5870 13
5870 13
6620 12
6620 12
6520 12
6520 12
5010 12
5010 12
5870 11
5370 9
5120 8
4360 8
4360 8
4400 7
4370 7
4370 7
4400 6
2380 6
2380 6
1990 6
1990 6
2470 5
2470 5
2350 5
2350 5
2420 4
2420 4
2410 4
2020 4
2020 4
2410 3

dinsdag 19 november 2024 16:56
Pagina 1 van 2



Rang
(38)
(38)
(38)
(38)
(38)
(38)
(38)
(38)
(38)
(38)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(57)
(57)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(73)
(73)
(73)
(76)
(76)
(76)

Speler

Joep Dings
Onno Piekstra
Indu Pillai

Henk Arts
Marianne Beurskens
Yvonne Kengen
Rini Gatzen
Mieke Cup

Toke Gooren
Toos Lensen
Ans Fortuin
Gerrie Gijsen
Anneke Hodzelmans
Wiel Hendrix
Thea Vastbinder
Ella de Bruijn
Tonnie Meelkop
Marij Custers
Jack Raas
Hermien Raas
Bep Poulissen
Nel Jenneskens
Jo Bol

Lily Schreurs
Marga van Deelen
Ton van den Meerendonk
Ben Verdellen
Lia Heldens

let Liem

Truus Rouleaux
José Icks
Hennie Bormans
Ine Peulen

Lies Verkoijen
Helmy Ilttmann
Gé Becks

Henny Bertrams
Hans Ittmann
Bas Op het Veld
Niny Op het Veld
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